
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1985; Name= ALB LTD             ETAL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198501080000
06500

01/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 208

198501080000
07040

01/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 207 Other:BOOK 2,
PAGE 985

198501210000
17710

01/21/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 555 Other:VOLUME
14, PAGE 501

198501210000
18550

01/21/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 554

198502080000
32060

02/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

17 364

198502180000
37350

02/18/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

18 123

198502180000
37490

02/18/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

18 129 9 29 Lot#:4 Blk:10
Book:9 Pg:29
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 2ND
ADDITION.

198502180000
37530

02/18/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS FED HOME
BUILDERS INC

18 122

198502260000
44210

02/26/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 19 Other:VOLUME
18, PAGE 129

198503060000
51430

03/06/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 8

198503110000
54330

03/11/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
MORT CORP

20 457 Other:BOOK
18, PAGE 129

198503120000
55210

03/12/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 560

198503130000
56030

03/13/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

20 651

198503130000
56080

03/13/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS PATHWAY
HOMES INC

20 650

198503060000
50770

03/06/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 6

198503060000
50810

03/06/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 4 Other:BOOK
12, PAGE 821

198503130000
56470

03/13/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

20 657

198503130000
56540

03/13/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS FED HOME
BUILDERS INC

20 656

198503060000
51090

03/06/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 7



198503140000
57220

03/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 851 Other:BOOK
14, PAGE 507

198503140000
57490

03/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 852 Other:BOOK
17, PAGE 364

198503140000
58450

03/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 848

198503140000
58430

03/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 850

198503140000
58750

03/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 849

198503250000
65670

03/25/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

21 752 Other:BOOK
18, PAGE 123

198503260000
66940

03/26/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS PATHWAY
HOMES INC

21 894 9 46 Lot#:2 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:46
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 3RD
ADDITION

198503260000
67440

03/26/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS FED HOME
BUILDERS INC

21 888 9 29 Lot#:13 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:29
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 2ND
ADDITION

198503260000
67500

03/26/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

21 895 9 46 Lot#:2 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:46
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 3RD
ADDITION

198503260000
67640

03/26/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

21 889

198503280000
69460

03/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 255


