	Se	arch Crite	ria Filters	Applied: D	ate Recor	ded= 198	5; Name=	ALB LTD	E7	ĀL;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501080000 06500	01/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	14	208				
198501080000 07040	01/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	14	207				Other:BOOK 2, PAGE 985
198501210000 17710	01/21/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	15	555				Other:VOLUME 14, PAGE 501
198501210000 18550	01/21/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	15	554				
198502080000 32060	02/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	17	364				
198502180000 37350	02/18/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	18	123				
198502180000 37490	02/18/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	18	129	9	29		Lot#:4 Blk:10 Book:9 Pg:29 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND ADDITION.
198502180000 37530	02/18/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantee	DEEDS	FED HOME BUILDERS INC	18	122				
198502260000 44210	02/26/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	19	19				Other:VOLUME 18, PAGE 129
198503060000 51430	03/06/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	20	8				
198503110000 54330	03/11/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE MORT CORP	20	457				Other:BOOK 18, PAGE 129
198503120000 55210	03/12/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	560				
198503130000 56030	03/13/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	20	651				
198503130000 56080	03/13/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantee	DEEDS	PATHWAY HOMES INC	20	650				
198503060000 50770	03/06/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	6				
198503060000 50810	03/06/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	4				Other:BOOK 12, PAGE 821
198503130000 56470	03/13/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	20	657				
198503130000 56540	03/13/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantee	DEEDS	FED HOME BUILDERS INC	20	656				
198503060000 51090	03/06/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	20	7				

198503140000 57220	03/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	851			Other:BOOK 14, PAGE 507
198503140000 57490	03/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	852			Other:BOOK 17, PAGE 364
198503140000 58450	03/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	848			
198503140000 58430	03/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	850			
198503140000 58750	03/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	849			
198503250000 65670	03/25/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	21	752			Other:BOOK 18, PAGE 123
198503260000 66940	03/26/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantee	DEEDS	PATHWAY HOMES INC	21	894	9	46	Lot#:2 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:46 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 3RD ADDITION
198503260000 67440	03/26/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantee	DEEDS	FED HOME BUILDERS INC	21	888	9	29	Lot#:13 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:29 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND ADDITION
198503260000 67500	03/26/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	21	895	9	46	Lot#:2 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:46 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 3RD ADDITION
198503260000 67640	03/26/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	21	889			
198503280000 69460	03/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	22	255			